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38
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44
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40

42

47
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46

41
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41

42

42

46

41

51

43
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49

44

49

46

42

48

39
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36

36

42
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41

44

49
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40

39
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39
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36
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41
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50

38
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41
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49
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45

43

44

51
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39

7.2

6.0

4.8

1.2

16.8

1.2

12.0

12.0

16.8

21.6

3.6

8.4

8.4

20.4

7.2

22.8

9.6

15.6

3.6

15.6

2.4

2.4

19.2

13.2

19.2

6.0

18.0

12.0

22.8

10.8

4.8

21.6

3.6

14.4

8.4

13.2

4.8

9.6

14.4

14.4

7.2

24.0

6.0

18.0

16.8

9.6

15.6

19.2

14.4

8.4

70.8

71.0

71.2

71.8

72.2

72.8

73.0

73.0

73.2

73.4

73.4

73.6

73.6

73.6

73.8

74.2

74.4

74.4

74.4

74.4

74.6

74.6

74.8

74.8

74.8

75.0

75.0

75.0

75.2

75.2

75.2

75.4

75.4

75.6

75.6

75.8

76.2

76.4

76.6

76.6

76.8

77.0

77.0

77.0

77.2

77.4

77.4

77.8

78.6

78.6

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

金子　貞男

高石　一虎

酒井　忠則

水田　長一

永松　直美

森永　浩幸

松永　紀子

池田　日出信

寺田　陽

平山　源一

永松　輝二

吉村　恵子

酒井　香代子

本田　利一郎

白石　純也

平野　愛子

木本　英樹

林田　智年

上田　敬昭

中村　英総

大塚　護

小関　雄介

佐々木　昭啓

田浦　伸介

増田　金司

吉田　政範

松尾　喜博

片ノ坂　伸

柴田　良和

片山　倫代

菊田　陽一

石川　雅工

松本　栄子

平島　和吉

中村　俊男

森崎　康秀

河原　一三

寺田　勝行

永田　浩

森園　友恵

永松　瞬

松田　顕児

片山　聡

武田　政彦

横田　勝

小松　惠子

酒井　優志

重本　幸郎

中村　泰久

亀山　敬典

78

77

76

73

89

74

85

85

90

95

77

82

82

94

81

97

84

90

78

90

77

77

94

88

94

81

93

87

98

86

80

97

79

90

84

89

81

86

91

91

84

101

83

95

94

87

93

97

93

87

GROSS 順位 氏       名 HDCP ＮＥＴGROSS

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

入 飛 入 飛 特賞

開催日:令和04年07月03日

コカ・コーラ杯

島原カントリー倶楽部アウト:2･4･6･7･8･9  イン:10･11･12･13･16･17

51

50

51

49

59

51

45

44

48

60

52

45

50

43

57

41

42

43

50

51

24.0

15.6

21.6

12.0

36.0

10.8

4.8

4.8

15.6

26.4

79.0

79.4

79.4

80.0

80.0

81.2

82.2

82.2

82.4

84.6

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

田中　浩文

近藤　卓郎

池田　健一郎

渡部　則親

児玉　亮介

白石　政昭

片岡　瑞季

赤司　崇之

中川西　学

永野　修平

103

95

101

92

116

92

87

87

98

111
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